
Public Holiday Armadale 
Library

Kelmscott 
Library

Seville Grove 
Library

Piara Waters
Library

Tuesday 24 Dec 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm

Wednesday 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 26 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27 Dec 9am-8pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm

Saturday 28 Dec 9am-4pm 9am-12 noon 9am-12 noon 9am-4pm

Sunday 29 Dec 12 noon-4pm CLOSED CLOSED 12 noon-4pm

Monday 30 Dec 9am-8pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm

Tuesday 31 Dec 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm

Wednesday 1 Jan CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 2 Jan 9am-8pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-8pm

End of Year
The Library staff wish you a very happy festive 

season and a prosperous New Year!

LIBRARY BUSINESS HOURS - DECEMBER 2024 TO JANUARY 2025

HOLIDAY SEASON

City of Armadale Libraries
(08) 9394 5125

library.armadale.wa.gov.au



End of Year
The Staff and Volunteers of Birtwistle Local Studies 
Library and History House Museum wish you a very 
happy festive season and a prosperous New Year!

HERITAGE BUSINESS HOURS - DECEMBER 2024 TO JANUARY 2025

HOLIDAY SEASON

Public Holiday History House Museum Birtwistle Local Studies Library

Monday 23 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 24 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 26 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Saturday 28 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Sunday 29 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 30 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 31 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday 1 Jan CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 2 Jan 10am - 4pm CLOSED

City of Armadale Libraries
(08) 9394 5125

library.armadale.wa.gov.au

Birtwistle Local Studies Library reopens on Tuesday 7 January 2025.


